71. ro¢nik matematické olympiady - Moravskoslezsky kraj - krajské kolo kategorie A
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

jméno

Martin Fof

Zuzana Lisztwanova

Oskar Martinak
Ondrej Trinkewitz
Lukas Wendzel
Jaromir Koflak
Lukas Stanik
FrantiSek Janosik
Terezie JuriSicova
Matyas Svréek
Jakub Vicek
Adam Pavelka
Martin Bocek
Patrik Stencel
Tereza Bernatova
Martin Beckovsky
Marek Chobot

Alexandr Tabara

Vysledkova listina

Skola

Mendelovo G Opava

Polské G - Polskie Gimnazjum im. Juliusza

Stowackiego, Cesky Té&sin

Wichterlovo G Ostrava

G a SPSEI, Frenstat p. Radho3tém

G a SPSEI, Frenstat p. Radhostém

Slezské G Opava

Wichterlovo G Ostrava
Mendelovo G Opava

Biskupské G v Ostravé, Ostrava
Slezské G Opava

Masarykovo G Piibor
Mendelovo G Opava
Mendelovo G Opava
Mendelovo G Opava

Biskupské G v Ostravé, Ostrava
G Havifov-Mésto

Mendelovo G Opava

G Jana Sabriuly, Orlova
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